2026 MULE PRO-FXR" 1000 Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
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2026 MULE PRO-FXR" 1000

PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME

FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
BRACKET,INTAKE COVER (Ref # 11058)
GASKET,MANIFOLD-INTAKE (Ref # 11061)
DUCT,A/F CASE-THROTTLE (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,INTAKE JOINT (Ref # 14073A)
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073B)
HOLDER-THROTTLE BODY (Ref # 16066)
COVER-ASSY,BLACK (Ref # 16146)
ADAPTER,COVER-INTAKE (Ref # 41077)
MANIFOLD-INTAKE (Ref # 59076)
FITTING,DUCT-BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92005)
WASHER,8.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

SEAL,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 92093)
COLLAR,8.8X12.3X6.9 (Ref # 92152)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)

CLAMP,62MM (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)
WASHER,8.5X23X1.6 (Ref # 92200)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130A)
NUT-HEX-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 317)

PART NUMBER

11010-1819
11011-0971
11013-7044
11058-0338
11061-1459
14073-1890
14073-1891
14073-1904
16066-0028

16146-0897-6Z

41077-0756
59076-0040
92005-0992
92022-1561
92039-0865
92093-0787
92152-1853
92170-1763
92170-1764
92171-0857
92171-1277
92173-2023
92173-2674
92192-2632
92200-0752
130BA0618
130CA0825
317BA0800
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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