

2026 MULE PRO-FXR™ 1000

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)	11010-1819	1
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011)	11011-0971	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-7044	1
BRACKET,INTAKE COVER (Ref # 11058)	11058-0338	1
GASKET,MANIFOLD-INTAKE (Ref # 11061)	11061-1459	2
DUCT,A/F CASE-THROTTLE (Ref # 14073)	14073-1890	1
DUCT,INTAKE JOINT (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1891	1
DUCT,INTAKE (Ref # 14073B)	14073-1904	1
HOLDER-THROTTLE BODY (Ref # 16066)	16066-0028	1
COVER-ASSY,BLACK (Ref # 16146)	16146-0897-6Z	1
ADAPTER,COVER-INTAKE (Ref # 41077)	41077-0756	1
MANIFOLD-INTAKE (Ref # 59076)	59076-0040	1
FITTING,DUCT-BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92005)	92005-0992	1
WASHER,8.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1561	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0865	1
SEAL,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 92093)	92093-0787	1
COLLAR,8.8X12.3X6.9 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1853	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1763	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)	92170-1764	2
CLAMP,62MM (Ref # 92171)	92171-0857	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1277	3
CLAMP,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 92173)	92173-2023	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-2674	2
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)	92192-2632	1
WASHER,8.5X23X1.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0752	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)	130BA0618	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130A)	130CA0825	4
NUT-HEX-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 317)	317BA0800	2